Tanúsítvány Certificate
Tanúsítvány szám   Certificate No. Oldal   Page
UP 69266657 0001
Jegyzőkönyv szám   Test Report No. Kiadás dátuma   Date of Issue
HU23K12I  001 2023-05-19
Tanúsítvány Tulajdonos   Certificate Holder Gyártóhely   Manufacturing Plant
Helliniki Legrand SA.
184A Kifissias Avenue,
15231 Halandri,
Greece
Legrand Magyarország Villamossági
Rendszerek Zrt.
H-6600 Szentes, Ipartelepi út 14.,
Hungary
Vizsgálati Jel   Test Mark Tanúsítás alapjául szolgáló előírások   Tested according to
IEC 60884-1:2002+A1+A2
Tanúsított Termék (Termék azonosítás)
Certified Product (Product Identification)
Double socket-outlets
Model / Type reference: NDSG1, NDSG2
Type designation:
       " Valena Life”, “Valena Allure” and “Valena In-matic "
For differences between type variants and for accessories see Annex.
Ratings:    250 V~; 16 A
Trade Mark:
Remark:    This certificate replaces UP 69251402 0001.
A tanúsítvány a fenti termék típusra vonatkozik. A tanúsítvány a TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft.
Vizsgálati, Ellenőrzési és Tanúsítási Szabályzatán alapszik. A tanúsított termék megfelel a fenti
vizsgálati előírásoknak, a sorozatgyártása ellenőrzött. A MEEI megfelelőségi jel használatának
joga engedélyezett a tanúsított terméken.
This certificate refers to the above mentioned product type. The certificate is based on the Testing,
Inspection and Certification Regulation of TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft. The certified product fulfils
the above listed requirements and its manufacturing is subject to surveillance. The right to use the
MEEI conformity mark is permitted on the certified product.
Tanúsító Szervezet
Certification Body
TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft., MEEI Division – Product Certification
H-1143 Budapest, Gizella út 51-57., Hungary
________________________
Ferencne Schmidt
 Validity of certificate can be checked on www.CERTIPEDIA.com
Annex to certificate No. UP 69266657 0001
Page 1/2
  Certification Body
Date of issue:
Budapest, 2023-05-19  …………………………………
  Ferencne Schmidt
TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft. – Product Certification Body  ―  H-1143 Budapest, Gizella út 51-57.  ―  www.tuv.com
Type variants:
Type Design Ref. no. Description Cover Colour of
cover
NDSG2 –
7 53x 26
Valena In-
matic
7 530 26 Double, flush type socket-outlet
(2x2P+E) with screwless terminals and
shutters (base only)
- -
NDSG1 –
7 53x 27
Valena In-
matic
7 530 27 Double, flush type socket-outlet
(2x2P+E) with screwless terminals and
without shutters (base only)
- -
NDSG2 –
 7 53x 26
Valena Life 7 531 26 Double, flush type socket-outlet
(2x2P+E) with screwless terminals and
shutters
ED02676 white
NDSG1 –
7 53x 27
Valena Life 7 531 27 Double, flush type socket-outlet
(2x2P+E) with screwless terminals and
without shutters
ED02676 white
NDSG2 –
7 53x 26
Valena Life 7 532 26 Double, flush type socket-outlet
(2x2P+E) with screwless terminals and
shutters
ED02676 ivory
NDSG1 –
 7 53x 27
Valena Life 7 532 27 Double, flush type socket-outlet
(2x2P+E) with screwless terminals and
without shutters
ED02676 ivory
NDSG2 –
7 53x 26
Valena Life 7 533 26 Double, flush type socket-outlet
(2x2P+E) with screwless terminals and
shutters
ED02676 aluminium
NDSG1 –
7 53x 27
Valena Life 7 533 27 Double, flush type socket-outlet
(2x2P+E) with screwless terminals and
without shutters
ED02676 aluminium
Accessories:
Design Ref. no. Colour of cover  Description
Valena Allure 7 549 55 white cover of double socket-outlet
7 549 56 ivory cover of double socket-outlet
7 549 57 aluminium cover of double socket-outlet
7 549 58 black cover of double socket-outlet
7 549 59 pearl cover of double socket-outlet
Valena Life 7 549 50 white cover of double socket-outlet
7 549 51 ivory  cover of double socket-outlet
7 549 52 aluminium cover of double socket-outlet
Annex to certificate No. UP 69266657 0001
Page 2/2
  Certification Body
Date of issue:
Budapest, 2023-05-19  …………………………………
  Ferencne Schmidt
TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft. – Product Certification Body  ―  H-1143 Budapest, Gizella út 51-57.  ―  www.tuv.com
Design Type Ref. no. Description Colour
Valena Life ED04625 7 542 21 Frame of double socket-outlet white
ED04625 7 542 31 Frame of double socket-outlet ivory
ED04625 7 542 41 Frame of double socket-outlet aluminium